
EXECUTIVE CALENDAR 
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[NOMlNA'flONS P.4.SSED OVER) 

The Army National 
Guard of the United States 
officer named herein for 
appointment as Reserve 
commissioned officer of the 
Army, under the provisions 
of title 10, United States 
Code, secs. 593(a) and 3392: 

40 Brig. Gen. Paul Leonard M1>jor general_ ___________ _ 

51 

51 

Kleiver 0397818. 

COMMUNICATIONS 
SATELLITE CORP. 

The following-named 
persons to the offices indi­
cated, to which offices they 
were appointed during the 
last recess of the Senate: 
Edgar F. Kaiser, of Cal­

ifornia. 

David M. Kennedy, of 
Illinois. 

J ucorpornt.or or Lhe Corn­
rn uni ca ti 011 s Sntellite 
Corp. _____ do __________ ___ _____ _ 

51 Sidney J. Weinberg, of _____ do __________________ _ 

New York. 
51 Bruce G. Sundlun, of _____ do------------------ .. 

Rhode Island. 
51 A. Byrne Litschgi, of Flor- _____ dO--------------- - ---

ida. 
51 Beardsley Graham, of Ken- _____ do __________________ _ 

tucky. 
51 I,eonard Woodcock, of _____ do __________________ _ 

Michigan. 
51 flam Harris, of New York _______ do-------------------
51 George Feldman, of New ____ _ dO-------------------

York. 
51 Leonard Marks, of the _____ dO-------------------

District of Columbia. 
51 .John T. Connor, of New __ ___ dO-------------------

Jersey. 
51 George L. Killion, of Cal- _____ dO--- - - -- - --- -- - -----

ifornia. 

Predecessor 
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1988 
Mar. 19 

19 

Apr. 23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

70 

70 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

322 

77 

77 

8-1 

82 

68 

COMMUNICATIONS 
SATELLITE CORP.-Con. 

Leo D. Welch, of New 
York. 

Joseph V. Charyk, of Cal­
ifornia. 

[NEW REPORTS] 

DEPARTMENT OF 
JUSTICE 

Frank Udoff, of Maryland .. 

Paul G. April, of New 
Hampshire. 

Louis M. Janelle, of New 
Hampshire. 

DEPARTMENT OF 
STATE 

100 Roger Hilsman, Jr., of 
Maryland. 

DIPLOMATIC AND 
FOREIGN SERVICE 

99 George C. McGhee, of 
Texas. 

95 Brewster H. Morris, of 
Pennsylvania, a Foreign 
Service officer of the class 
of career minister. 

UNITED NATIONS 

109 Edwin M. Martin, of Ohio, 
Assistant Secretary of 
State for Inter-American 
Affairs. 

110 Walter M. Kotschnig, of 
Maryland. 

Incorporator of the Com­
m uni cations Satellite 
Corp. _____ do __________________ _ 

U.S. marshal for the district 
of Maryland for a term 
of 4 years. 

U.S. marshal for the district 
of New Hampshire for 
the term of 4 years. 

U.S. attorney for the dis­
trict of New Hampshire 
for the term of 4 years. 

An Assistant Secretary of 
State. 

Ambassador Extraordinary 
and Plenipotentiary of 
the United States of 
America to the Federal 
Republic of Germany. 

Ambassador Extraordinary 
and Plenipotentiary of 
the United States of 
America to the Republic 
of Chad. 

The representative of the 
United States of America 
to the 10th session of the 
Economic Commission for 
Latin America of the 
Economic and Social 
Council of the United Na­
tions. 

The representative of the 
United States of America 
to the 18th plenary ses­
sion of the Economic Com­
mission for Europe of the 
Economic and Social 
Council of the United Na­
tions. 

Royal Dion, resigned. 

William H. Craig, Jr., 
resigned. 
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INTER-AMERICAN 
DEVELOPMENT BANK 

1963 
Apr. 23 323 105 David Elliott Bell, of Mas- Alternate Governor of the 

sachusetts. Inter-American Develop-
ment Bank for a term of 
5 years and until his sue-
cessor has been appointed. 

U.S. GOVERHMERT PRINTING OFFICE:llU 


